L DCR                   Is                  IrPART NO.  (uH) (   ) MAX (Adc) (Adc)
SISC85-1R0 1.0 0.021 5.6 5.0
SISC85-1R5 1.5 0.022 5.2 4.5
SISC85-2R2 2.2 0.032 5.0 3.8
SISC85-3R3 3.3 0.039 3.9 3.3
SISC85-4R7 4.7 0.054 3.2 2.7
SISC85-6R8 6.8 0.075 2.8 2.2
SISC85-100 10 0.101 2.4 2.0
SISC85-150 15 0.150 2.0 1.5
SISC85-220 22 0.207 1.6 1.3
SISC85-330 33 0.334 1.4 1.1
SISC85-470 47 0.472 1.0 0.8
Tolerance of inductance
1.0~47uH 2
L<10% at I
T<45   at Ir